
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 285.0 10

2 Nathan Stephenson Anderson County High School 228.0 285.0 8

3 Soren Pryor Lansing High School 242.0 275.0 6

4 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 229.7 265.0 4

5 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 234.6 265.0 2

6 Grant Rutkowski Mill Valley 237.0 255.0 1

7 Cody	 Tappan Olathe West Owls 225.0 225.0 0

8 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 230.0 205.0 0

9 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 225.0 185.0 0

10 Evan  Toms Piper High School 235.0 185.0 0

11 Austyn McFadden Ottawa High School 238.7 185.0 0

12 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 230.4 170.0 0

13 KORBIN DAVIS Basehor Linwood 226.4 160.0 0

14 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 222.0 0 0

15 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 233.0 0 0

16 Evan Toms 235.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 470.0 10

2 Nathan Stephenson Anderson County High School 228.0 455.0 8

3 Grant Rutkowski Mill Valley 237.0 450.0 6

4 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 229.7 430.0 4

5 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 225.0 415.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 234.6 405.0 1

7 Cody	 Tappan Olathe West Owls 225.0 350.0 0

8 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 230.0 330.0 0

9 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 230.4 320.0 0

10 Austyn McFadden Ottawa High School 238.7 315.0 0

11 Evan  Toms Piper High School 235.0 300.0 0

12 KORBIN DAVIS Basehor Linwood 226.4 240.0 0

13 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 222.0 0 0

14 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 233.0 0 0

15 Evan Toms 235.0 0 0

16 Soren Pryor Lansing High School 242.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 225.0 315.0 10

2 Cody	 Tappan Olathe West Owls 225.0 260.0 8

3 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 229.7 250.0 6

4 Grant Rutkowski Mill Valley 237.0 250.0 4

5 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 245.0 2

6 Nathan Stephenson Anderson County High School 228.0 225.0 1

7 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 234.6 220.0 0

8 Austyn McFadden Ottawa High School 238.7 220.0 0

9 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 230.0 190.0 0

10 KORBIN DAVIS Basehor Linwood 226.4 185.0 0

11 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 230.4 170.0 0

12 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 222.0 0 0

13 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 233.0 0 0

14 Evan Toms 235.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Evan  Toms Piper High School 235.0 0 0

16 Soren Pryor Lansing High School 242.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 1000.0 10

2 Nathan Stephenson Anderson County High School 228.0 965.0 8

3 Grant Rutkowski Mill Valley 237.0 955.0 6

4 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 229.7 945.0 4

5 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 225.0 915.0 2

6 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 234.6 890.0 1

7 Cody	 Tappan Olathe West Owls 225.0 835.0 0

8 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 230.0 725.0 0

9 Austyn McFadden Ottawa High School 238.7 720.0 0

10 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 230.4 660.0 0

11 KORBIN DAVIS Basehor Linwood 226.4 585.0 0

12 Evan  Toms Piper High School 235.0 485.0 0

13 Soren Pryor Lansing High School 242.0 275.0 0

14 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 222.0 0 0

15 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 233.0 0 0

16 Evan Toms 235.0 0 0


